
THE RETRO EDIT | CURATED COMFORT | TABLE LAMPS | LAUREN LIESS

SUMMER 2023

W I N T E R  2 0 2 4  C O L L E C T I O N



W I N T E R  2 0 2 4 
C O L L E C T I O N

RESTORATIVE RETREAT
—

TIMELESS TROY
—

LOFT & THOUGHT FOR TROY LIGHTING
—

EXTERIOR  

II 1



Restorative 
Retreat

Soulful design meets earthy minimalism in this holistic collection  

that celebrates the beauty and serenity of wabi-sabi design.  

Authentic materials, botanical forms, and a soothing palette  

cultivate a sense of zen, translating simplicity and an appreciation 

 for the ever-changing rhythm of nature into art for the home. 

FPO

2 3



MAESTER  VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY MATERIAL GLASS SOCKET | BULB

F2316 16" 22.75'' 93'' 4.75"D Kalas Opal Glossy 1 x E26 | 15W A19

F2324 24" 28.25'' 98.25'' 4.75"D Kalas Opal Glossy 1 x E26 | 25W A21

4 5



BAYU  FORGED IRON (FOR)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

F2616 16.25'' 17.75'' 88'' 5"D Handmade Paper 1 x E26 | 15W A19

F2626 26" 20.25'' 90.5'' 5"D Handmade Paper 1 x E26 | 25W A21

6 7



SOLON  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PTL1520 21.25'' 20'' 6''D 6''T x 9.75''H x 21.25''B Ceramic | Woven Grass On/Off 1 x E26 | 15W A19

8 9



LECHLAN  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

F1523 22.5" 23.25'' 85'' 5"D Kalas 1 x E26 | 15W G25

F1532 32'' 30.75'' 92.75'' 7"D Kalas 1 x E26 | 25W G40

10 11



ALDEAN  VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB

F2144 44'' 32'' 68.25'' 6.5"D Cloud Etched 18 x E12 | 8W B11

12 13



ALDEAN  VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB

B2125 8.25" 24.75" 6.5" 15" 4.75"D Cloud Etched 3 x E12 | 8W B11

ALDEAN  VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB

F2134 34'' 20.75'' 63.5'' 6.5"D Cloud 9 x E12 | 8W B11

14 15



SONOMA  VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

F3418 18'' 23.75" 93" 5.5"D Bleached Abaca 3 x E12 | 8W B11

F3428 27.5" 28.75" 99" 5.5"D Bleached Abaca 4 x E12 | 8W B11

SONOMA  VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

B3413 10" 13" 9.75" 3" 4.75"W x 6"H Bleached Abaca 1 x E26 | 15W G25

16 17



BO  VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

F1341 41" 22.5" 91.5'' 5"D 3"T x 5"B x 5"H Linen 6 x E12 | 8W G16.5

18 19



VALATIE  VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

F3416 16.5'' 22" 74.25'' 4.75"D Natural Abaca 1 x E26 | 15W G25

F3424 24.25'' 30.75'' 82.75'' 5.5"D Natural Abaca 1 x E26 | 25W G40

20 21



IVER  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

B2019 6" 18.75'' 6.5' 11.5" 4.75"D 3.75"T x 6"B x 7.5"H Off-White Linen | Wood 1 x E12 | 8W B11

COLEMAN  BRONZE LEAF (BRL)

FLUSH MOUNT D H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

C1104 14" 8.75'' 8.75''D Bleached Abaca 1 x E26 | 25W G40

22 23



CORONADO  PATINA BRASS/CHALK BLACK (PBR/CHB)

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PTL1129 17" 29'' 7" 16''T x 17''B x 11.75''H Linen On/Off 1 x E26 | 15W A19

24 25



FINN  BRONZE LEAF (BRL)

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PTL1130 16.25'' 30'' 8''D 14.25''T x 16.25''B x 11''H Linen On/Off 1 x E26 | 15W A19

26 27



MAGMA  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

FLUSH MOUNT D H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB

C2114 14.25'' 10'' 11.5''D Clear | Mist 3 x E12 | 8W G16.5

RUNE  ADA | VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE MATERIAL LED

B2312 11' 11.5" 3.25'' 9.75" 4.75"SQ Dark Emperador Marble 13W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 400 Lumens | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable

28 29



WADE  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB

F1059 59'' 31'' 70.75'' 4.5''D Sfumato 3 x E26 | 15W G25

WADE  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB

F1044 44.25'' 27.25'' 70.75'' 4.5''D Sfumato 3 x E26 | 15W G25

30 31



ARLEY  PATINA BRASS (PBR) | VINTAGE PEWTER (VPT)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET | BULB

B1221 5'' 21" 5.5" 10.5" 4.75"D 2 x E12 | 8W G16.5

BROGAN  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB

B1122 12.75'' 22.25'' 9.75'' 2.25'' 4.75''D Seedy Opal 2 x E26 | 15W A19

Globes can be rotated to  
create right and left variations. 

32 33



ENSON  BRONZE (BRZ) | PATINA BRASS (PBR)

BATH & VANITY W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB

B1408 19.25'' 8.25" 5.25" 2.25" 4.75"D Opal Glossy 3 x G9 | 6W G9

B1608 25.5'' 8.25'' 5.25'' 2.25" 4.75"D Opal Glossy 4 x G9 | 6W G9

34 35



OBIE  PATINA BRASS/BRONZE (PBR/BRZ)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SOCKET | BULB

F3036 36.25'' 13.5'' 55.5'' 4.75''D 18 x E12 | 8W G16.5

F3051 50.75'' 21.25'' 55.25'' 5.5''D 22 x E12 | 8W G16.5

36 37



ECLIPSE  SOFT BLACK (SBK)

FLUSH MOUNT D H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB

C3712 11.75'' 5.75'' 4.75''D Brass Plated 1 x E26 | 15W G25

C3716 16.25'' 6'' 4.75''D Brass Plated 1 x E26 | 15W G25

OBIE  ADA | PATINA BRASS/BRONZE (PBR/BRZ)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET | BULB

B3018 5'' 18.25" 3.75" 12.25" 4.75" 1 x E12 | 8W G16.5

38 39



Timeless 
Troy

Rooted in comfort and approachability, this collection is  

an artful balance of classic silhouettes and modern finishes, 

evoking a collected-over-time aesthetic and inspiring a  

"live with what you love" mentality to create a truly  

timeless interior that is personal and uplifting.

40 41



LONNIE  VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

F1615 15.25" 23.75" 93.75'' 5"D Bleached Abaca 3 x E12 | 8W B11

F1620 20" 30" 100" 5''D Bleached Abaca 4 x E12 | 8W B11

42 43



JACIK  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB

F2136 36'' 33.75'' 75.75'' 6''D Candy Glass 8 x E12 | 8W G16.5

44 45



WOLFE  PATINA BRASS/SOFT SAND (PBR/SSD)

SEMI-FLUSH MOUNT D H CANOPY SOCKET | BULB

C1441 40.5'' 13.5'' 6''D 3 x E26 | 15W G25

JACIK  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB

F2124 24'' 32'' 74'' 6''D Candy Glass 6 x E12 | 8W G16.5

46 47



BERG  BRONZE (BRZ) | PATINA BRASS (PBR)

FLUSH MOUNT D H CANOPY SOCKET | BULB

C1505 4.75'' 6.25'' 4.75"D 1 x E26 | 15W PAR20

ROWAN  PATINA BRASS/SOFT SAND (PBR/SSD)

PICTURE LIGHT W H E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET | BULB

B1106 18.5'' 5.5'' 7.25'' 2.25" 4.75"SQ 2 x E26 | 15W T10-5.5

B1206 25'' 5.5'' 7.25'' 2.25" 4.75"SQ 2 x E26 | 15W T10-9

48 49



RAINHILL  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SOCKET | BULB

F3216 16'' 11'' 78.25'' 6.25''D 1 x E26 | 15W G25

F3224 24'' 13.25'' 83.75'' 7.75''D 1 x E26 | 25W G40

50 51



ELTON  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS J-BOX SOCKET | BULB

B1519 2.75'' 18.5'' 4.25'' 9'' 2.75"W x 9.5"H Clear Fluted 2" x 3" 1 x E26 | 15W T10-9

RAINHILL  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET | BULB

B3207 10" 7'' 11.5'' 2.25'' 4.75''D 1 x E26 | 15W G25

52 53



REDDING  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB

B1112 5" 11.5" 5.5" 8.75" 5"D Clear Ribbed 1 x E26 | 15W G25

B1120 5'' 18.5'' 5.5'' 9.25'' 5''D Clear Ribbed 2 x E26 | 15W G25

54 55



BASH  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

FLOOR LAMP D H BASE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PFL1064 16.75'' 64'' 6.75'' D Gray Emperador Marble Full-range dimmer on cord 2 x E26 | 15W G25

YARROW  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB

B1227 4.75" 26.5" 3.5" 13" 4.75"SQ Opal Glossy 2 x E26 | 15W T10-9

56 57



DARBY  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB

F1450 36.75" 18.5'' 60.75'' 7''D Opal Etched 4 x GU10 | 8W MR16

58 59



DARBY  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB

F1405 2.5'' 31'' 140'' 4.75''D Opal Etched 1 x GU10 | 8W MR16

DARBY  ADA | PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB

B1121 4.75'' 20.5'' 3.75'' 2.25'' 4.75''D Opal Etched 1 x GU10 | 8W MR16

B1421 4.75'' 36.25'' 3.75'' 18.25'' 4.75''D Opal Etched 1 x GU10 | 8W MR16

60 61



REX  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB

B1111 4.75'' 11.25'' 5.25'' 8.75'' 4.75"D Painted Smoke | Clear Ribbed 1 x E26 | 15W T10-5.5

B2218 4.75'' 17.75'' 5.25" 8.75'' 4.75"D Painted Smoke | Clear Ribbed 2 x E26 | 15W T10-5.5

62 63



LEVAN  VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

F1724 24" 12.5" 82" 5"D Natural Abaca 1 x E26 | 15W G25

F1736 36" 16.25'' 86.25'' 6"D Natural Abaca 1 x E26 | 25W G40

64 65



TREY  PATINA BRASS (PBR) | POLISHED NICKEL (PN)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB

B1109 4.75'' 9.25" 5.5" 6.75" 4.75"D Clear 1 x E12 | 8W T8-3.5

NORDIC  ADA | PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB

B1517 6.25'' 17.5" 3.5" 8.75'' 4.25"W x 16.5"H Seeded 1 x E26 | 15W T10-9

66 67



LANDER  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET | BULB

B1605 13'' 4.5" 6.5" 2.25" 4.75"SQ 2 x E26 | 15W T10-5.5

LEHI  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE LED

B1919 5'' 18.5'' 4.75'' 15.75'' 5"SQ 12W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 650 Lumens | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable

68 69



AXEL  PATINA BRASS/SOFT BLACK (PBR/SBK)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SOCKET | BULB

F1036 36'' 19.25'' 61'' 5''D 3 x E26 | 15W G25

F1050 50'' 23.25'' 65'' 5''D 5 x E26 | 15W G25

70 71



BELLOW  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

FLUSH MOUNT D H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB

C2113 13'' 9.25'' 7''D Clear 1 x E26 | 15W G25

CALEB  PATINA BRASS/BRONZE (PBR/BRZ)

FLUSH MOUNT D H CANOPY SOCKET | BULB

C1305 4.75'' 7.25'' 4.75''D 1 x GU10 | 8W MR16

72 73



TISBURY  FORGED IRON (FOR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

B1127 11" 27.5" 14.25" 17.5" 4.75"D 11"T x 11"B x 7"H Off-White Linen 1 x E26 | 15W A19

HART  FRENCH IRON (FRN)

PENDANT SQ H MIN H MAX H CANOPY SOCKET | BULB

F3112 12.25" 18" 27.75" 71.5'' 6"SQ 4 x E12 | 8W T8-3.5

F3116 16.25'' 22.5" 32'' 75" 7"SQ 4 x E12 | 8W T8-3.5

74 75



AZAR  VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

F1420 20.5" 18.25'' 89'' 5.5"D Bleached Abaca 4 x E12 | 8W G16.5

F1430 30" 25.75" 96.5" 5.5"D Bleached Abaca 6 x E12 | 8W G16.5

76 77



CALDER  FORGED IRON (FOR)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

F1240 40.25" 29.5'' 99.75'' 5.5"D 4"T x 4.75"B x 7.75"H Linen 6 x E12 | 8W B11

CALDER  FORGED IRON (FOR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

B1228 4.75" 27.75" 5.5" 16.25" 4.5"W x 7.75"H 4"T x 4.75"B x 7.75"H Linen 1 x E12 | 8W B11

78 79



Loft & Thought
for Troy Lighting

Artist and vintage curator Carmen Nash's nuanced design perspective comes  

from her spirituality and rich heritage, rooted in experiences as a black southern artist.  

Weaving these experiences into visual narratives that evoke beauty, emotion, and 

thought is the premise of her design practice that defines her brand Loft & Thought. 

The Folk & Flora Collection, an assortment of portables designed by  

Loft & Thought for Troy Lighting, is Carmen's artistic reimagining of her favorite  

folk art stories and belief that storytelling connects us to the objects we love. 

"In my world of design, palm fronds become lampshades, and lighting is  

rendered through the visual retelling of my favorite passages from novelists  

such as Zora Neale Hurston and Toni Morrison...I hope that showing  

lighting through my lens evokes joy and thought."—Carmen Nash

80 81



PALMA SOFT BLACK/GRAPHIC WHITE CERAMIC (SBK/CGH)

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PTL1230 17'' 30'' 7.75''D 16.5''T x 17''B x 10.5''H Natural String On/off 1 x E26 | 15W A19

PECOLA  PATINA BRASS/WINDSWEPT ASH CERAMIC (PBR/CAN)

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PTL2424 22'' 24.25'' 8''D 10''T x 22''B x 10''H Linen On/off 1 x E26 | 15W A19

82 83



SEYLA  PATINA BRASS/ANCIENT TERRACOTTA (PBR/CAT)

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PTL1128 22'' 29'' 9.75'' 3''T x 22''B x 9.25''H Natural Abaca On/off pull chain 1 x E26 | 15W A19

NETTE  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PTL1426 21'' 25.5'' 5.25''D 13''T x 21''B x 11.5''H Natural Abaca On/off 1 x E26 | 15W A19

84 85



PEZANTE  PATINA BRASS/LOFT WHITE CERAMIC (PBR/CLW)

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PTL1029 22'' 30'' 6''D 3''T x 22''B x 9.25''H Bleached Abaca On/off on cord 2 x E26 | 15W A19

MORRI  FORGED IRON (FOR)

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PTL1231 13'' 28.5'' 5.75''D 11.5''T x 13''B x 11.5''H Natural String On/off pull chain 1 x E26 | 15W A19

SOLOMA  PATINA BRASS/ARTISAN WHITE CERAMIC (PBR/CAE)

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PTL1222 16'' 20.75'' 8''D 6.5''H x 16''D Ceramic On/off on cord 2 x E26 | 15W A19

86 87



FLOOR LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PFL1564 26'' 64'' 11.5''D 4.5''T x 26"B x 10''H Linen On/off 2 x E26 | 15W A19

MIELA  FORGED IRON/BLACK MOTIF CERAMIC (FOR/CBF)

TABLE LAMP D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PTL1530 19'' 30'' 7.5''D 5''T x 19''B x 11.75''H Linen On/off pull chain 1 x E26 | 15W A19

88 89



90 91

Troy 
Exterior

Embrace the luxury of indoor-outdoor living with  

exterior lighting that elevates the outdoor experience.  

This sophisticated collection features lanterns, wall mounts, 

post lights, and exterior chandeliers in a variety  

of aesthetics to suit any architectural style.

Troy 
Exterior

Embrace the luxury of indoor-outdoor living with  

exterior lighting that elevates the outdoor experience.  

This sophisticated collection features lanterns, wall mounts, 

post lights, and exterior chandeliers in a variety  

of aesthetics to suit any architectural style.



SANTA CLARA  ADA | PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB

B2913 5.5'' 13.25'' 3.75'' 6.5'' 5"W x 5.5"H Clear 2 x E12 | 8W T8-3.5

B2918 6.5'' 18'' 3.75'' 9'' 5"W x 6.5"H Clear 2 x E12 | 8W T8-3.5

B2924 8.25'' 24'' 3.75'' 13'' 5"W x 8"H Clear 4 x E12 | 8W T8-3.5

CHESTER  TEXTURED BLACK (TBK)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB

B2813 4.75'' 13" 4.5" 6.5'' 4.75"SQ Clear Seeded 1 x E26 | 15W T10-5.5

B2818 6'' 18'' 4.5'' 9'' 6"SQ Clear Seeded 1 x E26 | 15W T10-9

92 93



DUNE ADA | TEXTURED BLACK (TBK)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE LED

B2415 6'' 15'' 3.25'' 7.5" 5.25"W x 14.25"H 6W | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120V | 175 Lumens | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable

B2421 6'' 21'' 3.25'' 10.5" 5.25"W x 20.5"H 11W | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120V | 275 Lumens | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable

SEAN  DARK SKY APPROVED | TEXTURED BLACK (TBK)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET | BULB

B3909 7'' 8.75'' 8'' 4.75'' 4.75"W x 8.25"H 1 x E26 | 8W R16

B3912 9.5'' 11.75'' 10.5'' 6.25'' 5"W x 11"H 1 x E26 | 15W R20

94 95



BLAZE  ADA | PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS LED

B1717 4.5'' 16.5'' 4'' 2.25'' 4.5''D Clear 8W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 250 Lumens | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable

B1721 4.5'' 21.25'' 4'' 2.25'' 4.5''D Clear 12W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 370 Lumens | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable

96 97



VICTOR  TEXTURED BRONZE (TBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB

B2314 5" 14.25'' 4.25'' 2.5'' 4.75"D Opal Glossy 1 x E26 | 8W A15

B2320 6.75'' 20" 6.25'' 2.5" 4.75"D Opal Glossy 1 x E26 | 8W A15

COLE  TEXTURED BLACK (TBK)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE LED

B2213 6.75'' 13" 3.75" 6.5" 4.75"D 10W | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120V | 50 Lumens | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable

B2220 7.75" 20" 4" 10" 4.75"D 15W | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120V | 50 Lumens | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable

98 99



CANNES  BRONZE (BRZ)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB

B3118 6.25'' 17.5'' 7.25" 3" 4.75"W x 6"H Clear | Opal Glossy 1 x E26 | 15W T10-9

B3123 8'' 23" 9.25" 4.25" 6.25"W x 8"H Clear | Opal Glossy 1 x E26 | 15W T10-9

CANNES  BRONZE (BRZ)

FLUSH MOUNT D H CANOPY GLASS LED

C3115 14.75" 4.5" 6.25"D Opal Glossy 12W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 450 Lumens | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable

100 101



AMIRE  TEXTURED BLACK (TBK)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB

B3616 7.25" 16" 5.25" 3.25" 4.75"W x 6.25"H Clear 1 x E12 | 8W B11

B3620 9.5" 20" 7" 4.25" 7.5"W x 8.75"H Clear 2 x E12 | 8W B11

B3626 12" 25.5" 7.75" 3.75" 7.75"W x 15"H Clear 2 x E12 | 8W B11

ELANI  DARK SKY APPROVED | TEXTURED BLACK (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET | BULB

B1409 11.25'' 8.75'' 12" 2.75" 4.75"D 1 x E26 | 15W A19

B1410 15'' 10.5'' 16'' 2.75'' 4.75''D 1 x E26 | 15W A19

102 103



HUXLEY  TEXTURED BRONZE (TBZ)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

F2024 24'' 20.75" 91.25" 5"D Clear Faux Rattan 3 x E12 | 6W T8-3.5

F2034 34'' 26.75" 97.25" 5"D Clear Faux Rattan 5 x E12 | 6W T8-3.5

104 105



BOHEN  FRENCH IRON/PATINA BRASS (FRN/PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB

B2215 6'' 14.75'' 7'' 2.5'' 5"SQ Clear 1 x E12 | 8W B11

B2224 9.5'' 24.25'' 10.5" 4" 8"SQ Clear 2 x E12 | 8W B11

BOHEN  FRENCH IRON/PATINA BRASS (FRN/PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB

B2219 7.5'' 19'' 8.5'' 3.25'' 6.25"SQ Clear 1 x E12 | 8W B11

POST W H FITTER GLASS SOCKET | BULB

P2225 9.5" 25" 3.25"D Clear 2 x E12 | 8W B11

106 107



LOUIE  FORGED IRON (FOR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB

B2515 7" 14.5" 5.25" 8" 5"SQ Clear 1 x E12 | 8W B11

B2520 9'' 19.75'' 7" 10.75" 6"SQ Clear 2 x E12 | 8W B11

TEHAMA  FRENCH IRON (FRN)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB

B2914 10" 13.5" 5.25" 7.25" 9.75"T x 4.25"B x 10"H Clear 1 x E12 | 8W B11

B2917 12.75'' 17" 6" 9.5" 10.5"T x 5.5"B x 12.25"H Clear 1 x E12 | 8W B11

B2921 15" 20.5" 7" 11.5" 12.75"T x 6.5"B x 14.75"H Clear 1 x E12 | 8W B11

108 109



GRIDLEY  TEXTURED BLACK (TBK)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB

B6013 5.5'' 13.25'' 3.75'' ADA 7.75'' 4.75"W x 10.75"H Clear 1 x E12 | 8W T8-3.5

B6018 7.75'' 17.5'' 4.25'' 10'' 7"W x 14.25"H Clear 2 x E12 | 8W T8-3.5

B6022 9.25'' 22.25'' 4.75'' 12.75'' 8.5"W x 18.75"H Clear 2 x E12 | 8W T8-3.5

CORNING  FORGED IRON (FOR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB

B4913 6.5" 13" 7.25" 3" 4.75"W x 6"H Clear 1 x E26 | 15W T10-5.5

B4918 8'' 17.5'' 8.75'' 3.5'' 4.75"W x 7"H Clear 1 x E12 | 8W B11

B4923 11.5" 23" 12.25" 5" 5.75"W x 10"H Clear 2 x E12 | 8W B11

B4928 13'' 28'' 13.75'' 5'' 6.5"W x 10.25"H Clear 2 x E12 | 8W B11

110 111



DIMENSIONS
Max H (maximum height) includes wire,  

chain or full stem kit and canopy.

CANOPY
∠ 200 Hang-straight canopy symbol

Aldean	 13, 14, 15

Amire	 102

Arley	 32

Axel	 71

Azar	 77

Bash	 57

Bayu	 6

Bellow	 73

Berg	 49

Blaze	 96

Bo	 18

Bohen	 106, 107

Brogan	 33

Calder	 78, 79

Caleb	 72

Cannes	 100, 101

Chester	 93

Cole	 99

Coleman	 22

Corning	 111

Coronado	 25

Darby	 59, 60, 61

Dune	 94

Eclipse	 39

Elani	 103

Elton	 53

Enson	 34

Finn	 26

Gridley	 110

Hart	 75

Huxley	 105

Iver	 23

Jacik	 44, 46

Lander	 68

Lechlan	 11

Lehi	 69

Levan	 64

Lonnie	 43

Louie	 108

Maester	 5

Magma	 29

Miela	 88

Morri	 84

Nette	 85

Nordic	 67

Obie	 37, 38

Palma	 82

Pecola	 87

Pezante	 84

Rainhill	 50, 52

INDEX  ITEM NUMBER & FAMILY NAME

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION KEY

Redding	 54

Rex	 63

Rowan	 48

Rune	 28

Santa Clara	 92

Sean	 95

Seyla	 86

Soloma	 83

Solon	 8

Sonoma	 16, 17

Tehama	 109

Tisbury	 74

Trey	 66

Valatie	 21

Victor	 98

Wade	 30, 31

Wolfe	 47

Yarrow	 56

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY DIFFUSER LED

F1618 18" 18" 104" 6"D White Etched Acrylic 20W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 492 Lumens | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable

SOCKET
Number of sockets x bulb base

 
BULB

Maximum wattage (per socket)  
and recommended bulb 

All hanging fixtures include the lengths below  
unless noted differently in the fixture's table. 

Stem Kit  
(1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, and (1) 18" stem
Fixtures with multiple stems include multiple kits  

Chain
6 Feet. Fixtures with multiple chains include sets

Cord
12 Feet. Fixtures with multiple cords includes sets

INTEGRATED LED
Total Wattage | Color Temperature | Color Rendering Index | Input Voltage | Delivered Lumens | Dimming Type

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET/BULB

F9942 41.5'' 16.75'' 58.75'' 6"D ∠ Opal Glossy 4 x E26  60W  Not Incl.

or

ALL ITEMS IN THIS CATALOG ARE EITHERABBREVIATIONS/SYMBOLS HANGING

ADA	 Americans 
	 with Disabilities Act 
B	 Bottom
D	 Diameter
E	 Extension
H	 Height
L	 Length
SQ	 Square
T	 Top
TCD	� Top to Center
W	 Width
∠	 200 Hang Straight Canopy

B1106	 48

B1109	 66

B1111	 63

B1112	 54

B1120	 54

B1121	 60

B1122	 33

B1127	 74

B1206	 48

B1221	 32

B1227	 56

B1228	 79

B1408	 34

B1409	 103

B1410	 103

B1421	 60

B1517	 67

B1519	 53

B1605	 68

B1608	 34

B1717	 96

B1721	 96

B1919	 69

B2019	 23

B2125	 15

B2213	 99

B2215	 106

B2218	 63

B2219	 107

B2220	 99

B2224	 106

B2312	 28

B2314	 98

B2320	 98

B2415	 94

B2421	 94

B2515	 108

B2520	 108

B2813	 93

B2818	 93

B2913	 92

B2914	 109

B2917	 109

B2918	 92

B2921	 109

B2924	 92

B3018	 38

B3118	 100

B3123	 100

B3207	 52

B3413	 17

B3616	 102

B3620	 102

B3626	 102

B3909	 95

B3912	 95

B4913	 111

B4923	 111

B4918	 111

B4928	 111

B6013	 110

B6018	 110

B6022	 110

C1104	 22

C1305	 72

C1441	 47

C1505	 49

C2113	 73

C2114	 29

C3115	 101

C3712	 39

C3716	 39

F1036	 71

F1044	 31

F1050	 71

F1059	 30

F1240	 78

F1341	 18

F1405	 61

F1420	 77

F1430	 77

F1450	 59

F1523	 11

F1532	 11

F1615	 43

F1620	 43

F1724	 64

F1736	 64

F2024	 105

F2034	 105

F2124	 46

F2134	 14

F2136	 44

F2144	 13

F2316	 5

F2324	 5

F2616	 6

F2626	 6

F3036	 37

F3051	 37

F3112	 75

F3116	 75

F3216	 50

F3224	 50

F3416	 21

F3418	 16

F3424	 21

F3428	 16

P2225	 107

PFL1064	 57

PFL1564	 88

PTL1029	 84

PTL1127	 74

PTL1128	 86

PTL1129	 25

PTL1130	 26

PTL1222	 83

PTL1230	 82

PTL1231	 84

PTL1426	 85

PTL1520	 8

PTL1530	 88

PTL2424	 87

112



151 Airport Drive, Wappingers Falls, NY 12590

Toll Free: 1.800.814.3993  |  Phone: 845.561.0300

www.hvlgroup.com

COPYRIGHT ©2024 HUDSON VALLEY LIGHTING GROUP

TROYLIGHTING

FPO


